VEL05 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Other output voltages available, contact sales for details.
2. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
3. Typical average of efficiencies measured at 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% load
and 115 VAC input.
4. Replace ‘XX’ in model number with ‘US’ for US mains plug, ‘UK’ for UK mains
plug or ‘EU’ for European mains plug.
5. Level V Energy Efficiency.
Dimensions:
VEL (body only):
-US: 2.17 x 0.95 x 1.40” (55.1 x 24.1 x 35.49 mm)
-EU: 2.17 x 0.95 x 1.40” (55.1 x 24.1 x 35.49 mm)
-UK: 2.17 x 1.95 x 1.69” (55.1 x 49.5 x 42.9 mm)
5 Watt
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Total Regulation(2) Efficiency Output Connector Model Number(4)
5 W
5.0 V 1000 mA 5% 77% USB A in case VEL05US050-XX-BB
5.0 V 1000 mA 5% 74% Mini USB B VEL05US050-XX-MB
5.0 V 1000 mA 5% 74% Micro USB B VEL05US050-XX-UB
5.0 V 1000 mA 5% 75% 5.5 x 2.1 x 12 mm DC Jack VEL05US050-XX-JA
6.0 V 830 mA 5% 76% 5.5 x 2.1 x 12 mm DC Jack VEL05US060-XX-JA(5)
9.0 V 550 mA 5% 78% 5.5 x 2.1 x 12 mm DC Jack VEL05US090-XX-JA
12.0 V 420 mA 5% 79% 5.5 x 2.1 x 12 mm DC Jack VEL05US120-XX-JA
• Energy Efficiency Level VI
• Barrel Jack & USB Versions
• Fixed Mains Connectors
• Universal Input